
  Orford Field Service Center 
  Serving Grafton County 
  19 Archertown Road, Suite 1 
  Orford, NH  03777 
  (603) 353-4651 + Ext.# 

Tom Ebert District Conservationist Ext. 111 
thomas.ebert@usda.gov 

Tyler Trent Soil Conservationist Ext. 113 
tyler.trent@usda.gov 

Anne Lichtner Soil Conservationist Ext. 116 
Anne.Lichtner@usda.gov 

Hunter Gaudette Soil Conservationist Ext. 112 
Hunter.Gaudette@usda.gov 

Eric Dugas Soil Conservationist Ext. 103 
eric.dugas@usda.gov 

Katherine Kasacek Natural Resource Specialist Ext. 108 
katherine.kasacek@usda.gov 

Becca Scheetz NWTF Forester Planner Rebecca.Scheetz@usda.gov 

Megan Vhay Natural Resource Specialist Megan.Vhay@usda.gov  

Julia Sylvies Agricultural Engineer Ext. 107 
julia.sylvies@usda.gov 

Megan Eshleman Engineering Technician Ext. 106 
megan.eshleman@usda.gov 
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